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Men

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Non-Degree Seeking
Grand Total

Women

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Non-Degree Seeking
Grand Total

Enrollment Summary

Enrollment Count

Degree Seeking Students
Degree Seeking Students - Full Time

Degree Seeking Students - Part Time

Credit Hours
FTE

FTE without Off Campus

Full Time
Enrollment Count
296
332
260
302
3
1,193
Full Time

Enrollment Count
439
453
443
515
8
1,858

3,224

3,105

3,040

65

48,346

3,119

3,043

Credit Hours
4,575

5,178

4,095

4,603

40

18,489

Credit Hours
6,889

7,096

6,960

7,880

103

28,927

Admit Types

First Time in College

Transfers

Off Campus Enrollment

Term
201608(C)
Part Time
Enrollment Count Credit Hours
1 6
4 26
23 132
46 182
74 346
Part Time
Enrollment Count Credit Hours
1 10
4 23
2 12
30 259
60 272
97 576
F 448
M 285
F 30
M 28
F 54
M 20



& Hope COLLEGE

State Representation

State

Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii

Idaho

lllinois
Indiana

lowa

Kansas
Kentucky
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Missouri
Nebraska
Nevada

New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oregon
Pennsylvania
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
Wisconsin
Wyoming
Grand Total

Enrollment
1

1

39

22

O N Ul O

2,190
18

12

10

71

12

33

43

3,144

REGISTRAR

Country Representation

Citizenship
United States of Ame..
Barbados

Brazil

Burkina Faso
Canada

China

Cuba

Czech Republic
El Salvador
Ethiopia

France
Germany
Ghana
Honduras
Hong Kong
Japan

Kenya

Korea, Republic Of
Mexico

Nigeria
Palestine
Philippines
Rwanda

Sri Lanka
Sweden

Turkey

Uganda
Vietnam
Unknown
Congo Brazzaville

Grand Total

Enrollment
3114
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3,224

Term
201608(C)

Citizenship
Citizenship Type
U.S. Citizen
Non-Resident Alien
Resident Alien
Unknown

Grand Total

Church Representation

Church

Assembly of God
Baptist

CRC/RCA

Catholic

Christian Reformed
Church of Christ
Congregational
Episcopal

Jewish

Lutheran

Methodist

None

Not Declared

Other Christian
Other Non-Christian
Presbyterian
Reformed Church in Am..
Grand Total

Primary Race

Primary Race

White

Hispanic

Black or African American
Asian

American Indian or Alaska Nati..

Multiracial

Unknown

Grand Total

Enrollment
3,114

80

14

16

3,224

Enrollment
28

98

53

597

130

70

31

190
156
137
410
877

156
260
3,224

82.4%
8.9%
2.9%
3.1%
0.0%
1.9%
0.8%

100.0%



